8
P
1430 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Special Purpose Plugs
and Receptacles
Application
Applications:
Special purpose plugs and receptacles

1433www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
8PARK-trol® Electrical Connectors
Catalog Numbering System
Connector Series:
RPC – circuit breaking
RPE – for disconnect use only
RPX – hazardous (gasoline or equivalent
hazards)
Additional Cable Strain
Relief (Optional):
K =  Wire mesh cord grip
LT = Liquidtight/conduit connection
Shell Parts Designation:
0 = No shell part required
1= Plug shell
2 = Receptacle
3 = Cord connector
4 = Connector handle body only
5 = Plug shell (long)
6 = Receptacle (long)
7 = Cord connector (long)
Shell Size:
Inside Diameter measured in X/16" (017,
021, 033, 041, i.e., 017 shell size = 17/16")
Component Accessories:
This code indicates the combination of
shell parts to fit your application; e.g., 014
= square flanged receptacle with insert
retaining nut and dust cap; 150 = plug
handle body, bushing, and clamping nut
for cable with a diameter of .250 to .625.
Contact Type:
P = Pin (male)
S = Socket (female)
Contact Configuration:
This assigned code indicates the actual
configuration of the contacts (pin and
socket) in the insert assembly for a
particular shell size. This is based upon
electrical ratings (amperage and voltage)
and the number of contacts required. It
does not indicate the number of contacts
in the configuration.
Polarity Designation:
N = Standard position – ungrounded
V, W, X or Y = Alternate positions –
(ungrounded)
A = Standard position – grounded
B, C, D or E = Alternate positions –
(grounded)
Contact Termination:
Blank = Solder well
(standard unless noted)
R = Pressure (See complete ordering
information that follows for availability)
T = Crimp (available in all configurations)
Plugged Contact
Openings (Optional):
This option allows greater flexibility,
allowing for unique wiring requirements.
The number following the slash indicates
the total number of contacts that will be
supplied (including ground contact, if
applicable); all other openings in the insert
assembly will be plugged.
Back Boxes (Optional):
See page 1445 for back box information.
8
P
1434 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
ARK-trol® Electrical Connectors
RPC Circuit Breaking Power Connectors
With Solder Well Terminals†